1 / 2
Rev. 06-2006
V-Infinity, LLC, 20050 SW 112th Ave., Tualatin, OR 97062         www.v-infinity.com       1-866-372-1258
VFM05 Series Open Frame AC/DC Power Supply
Features
·Universal input: 85~264VAC
·Efficiency at 77% typical
·Meets UL/cUL, TUV, CE
·Conductive EMI meets CISPR/FCC, Class B
Model Output Output Current Ripple Voltage Line Load
Number Voltage Min. Rated Max. (mVp-p) Accuracy Reg. Reg.
VFM05-S033 3.3 V 0 A 1.25 A 50 mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1%
VFM05-S050 5.0 V 0 A 1.0 A 50 mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1%
VMF05-S090 9.0 V 0 A 0.55 A 90 mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1%
VFM05-S120 12 V 0 A 0.42 A 120 mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1%
VFM05-S180 18 V 0 A 0.28 A 180 mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1%
VFM05-S150 15 V 0 A 0.33 A 150 mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1%
VFM05-S240 24 V 0 A 0.23 A 240 mV ±1% ±0.5% ±1%
Input
Voltage 85-264 Vac
Frequency 47 to 63 Hz
Inrush current 40 A max. @ 264 Vac